
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00074

05/04/20
22

COOPER, MARVIN 
JAMES Person 1

COOPER, MARVIN JAMES and 
MOLTER, KENDRA DEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00066

05/04/20
22

HAWKINS, 
MAX Defendant

URBAN, LYMAN vs. HAWKINS, 
MAX

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00074

05/04/20
22

MOLTER, KENDRA 
DEE Person 2

COOPER, MARVIN JAMES and 
MOLTER, KENDRA DEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00060

05/04/20
22

TWOHIG, 
PATRICIA Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00066

05/04/20
22

URBAN, LYMAN Plaintiff
URBAN, LYMAN vs. HAWKINS, 
MAX

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200074
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200074
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200074
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200074
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

