Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2022-	05/04/20	COOPER, MARVIN	COOPER, MARVIN JAMES and MOLTER, KENDRA DEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00074	22	JAMES Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay	CJ-2022-	05/04/20	HAWKINS,	URBAN, LYMAN vs. HAWKINS,	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00066	22	MAX Defendant	MAX	
Kay	ML-2022-	05/04/20	MOLTER, KENDRA	COOPER, MARVIN JAMES and MOLTER, KENDRA DEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00074	22	DEE <mark>Person 2</mark>		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00060	05/04/20 22	TWOHIG, PATRICIA <b>Plaintiff</b>		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00066	05/04/20 22	URBAN, LYMAN Plaintiff	URBAN, LYMAN vs. HAWKINS, MAX	INDEBTEDNESS